March Book List

For books added February 1-28th

Non-Fiction

Hagel, Caia

Pollan,
Michael
Miss Aida

Burnett, Bill

Nuur, Deganit

Tawwab,
Nedra Glover

Engler, Mark

Alford, Allison
M.

Fraser, Crystal

Goldman,
Brian

Anon: The Future of Love and
Friendship in the Age of Al
A World Appears: AJourney into
Consciousness
Traditional Hoodoo & Conjure: A
Handbook of Spirits, Spells, &
Rootwork
How to Live a Meaningful Life:
Using Design Thinking to Unlock
Purpose, Joy, and Flow Every Day
Imagine: 7 Visualizations for
Greater Clarity, Confidence, and
Calm
The Balancing Act: Creating
Healthy Dependency and
Connection Without Losing
Yourself
This Is an Uprising: How Nonviolent
Revolt is Shaping the Twenty-First
Century
Good Daughtering: The Work
You've Always Done, the Credit
You've Never Gotten, and How to
Finally Feel Like Enough
Talk Treaty to Me: Understanding
the Basics of Treaty and Land in
Canada
The Casino Shift: Stories from an
ER on the Edge

006.301 Hag
126 Pol

133.4 Mis

158.1 Bur

158.1 Nuu

158.2 Taw

303.61 Eng

306.874 Alf

346.7104 Fra

362.18 Gol



Cheek, Joanna It's Not You, It's the World: A

Mental Health Survival Guide for Us

All
D'Andrade, The Murder Next Door (Graphic
Hugh Novel)
Kolker, Robert Lost Girls: An Unsolved American
Mystery
Weinman, Without Consent: A Landmark Trial
Sarah and the Decades-Long Struggle to

Make Spousal Rape a Crime
Block, Stefan
Merrill Homeschooled: A Memoir
Michael, Darcy Attention Seeker: A Neurodivergent
Comedian's Guide to Thriving with
ADHD
Now It All Makes Sense: How an
ADHD Diagnosis Brought Clarity to
My Life
Big Bites: Time to Eat: Nourishing
Family Recipes That Cookin an
Hour or Less
The Wind in the Willows Felt
Friends: Beginner-Friendly Sewing
Patterns to Bring Kenneth
Grahame's Classic Tale to Life
The Gnomes of Grimblewood:
Enchanting Friends to Knit, Full of
Magic and Mischief

Partridge, Alex

Ashmore, Kat

Treen, Cynthia

Schira, Sarah

Curry, Tim

Vagabond: A Memoir
Levy, Shawn

Clint: The Man and the Movies
Ondaatje,
Michael The Distance of a Shout
Manuel, Zenju The Deepest Peace:
Earthlyn Contemplations From a Season of
Stillness

Sebag-
Montefiore, Battle of the Arctic: The Maritime

Hugh Epic of World War Two

362.2 Che

364.1523 D'An

364.1523 Kol

364.1532 Wei

371.042Blo

616.8589 Mic

616.8589 Par

641.555 Ash

746.0463 Tre

746.432 Sch

791.4302 Cur

791.4302 Lev

811.54 Ond

811.6 Man

940.5429 Seb



Non-Fiction Large Print

Leonnig, Carol Injustice: How Politics and Fear Lp 353.4 Leo
Vanquished America's Justice
Department
Smith, Patti Bread of Angels Lp 782.42164
Smi
Atwood, Book of Lives: A Memoir of Sorts Lp 813.54 Atw

Margaret



